SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 13714/2020

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 21-10-2020 in IA No. 1/2020 passed by the)

M/S. UNIQUE DETECTIVE AND SECURITY

SERVICES PVT. LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHIVAKUMAR N.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 14090/2020 (IV-A)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

SLP(C) No. 14046/2020 (IV-A)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

SLP(C) No. 14480/2020 (IV-A)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

SLP(C) No. 839/2021 (IV-A)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

SLP(C) No. 873/2021 (IV-A)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

SLP(C)No(s). 4780/2021

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

SLP(C) No. 5631 of 2021

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

Date: 28-06-2021 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shanth Mahale, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Mahale, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

List these matters alongwith SLP(C) Nos. 1585, 1694, 2201, 3092, 3061 and 3317 of 2021, SLP(C) No. 10715 of 2020 and other connected cases, if any, before the appropriate Bench.

(DEEPAK SINGH) COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIDYA NEGI) COURT MASTER (NSH)