

ITEM NO.6

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MS. ANJU BAJAJ CHANDNA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 28696/2019

**M/S UNIQUE DETECTIVE AND SECURITY SERVICES PVT. LTD. &
ANR.Petitioner(s)**

VERSUS

RAMACHANDRA S.

Respondent(s)

(only SLP(C) No. 13714 of 2020, SLP(C) No. 5631 of 2021, SLP(C) No. 14090 of 2020, SLP(C) No. 14046 of 2020, SLP(C) No. 14480 of 2020, SLP(C)No. 839 of 2021, SLP(C) No. 873 of 2021, SLP(C) No. 1585 of 2021, SLP(C) No. 1694 of 2021, SLP(C) No. 2201 of 2021, SLP(C) No. 3061 of 2021, SLP(C) No. 3092 of 2021, SLP(C) No. 3317 of 2021, SLP(C)No. 4780 of 2021 will be listed before the Ld. Registrar Court.)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 10588/2020 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 10715/2020 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 13714/2020 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 14090/2020 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 14046/2020 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 14480/2020 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 839/2021 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 873/2021 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 1585/2021 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 1694/2021 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 2201/2021 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 3061/2021 (IV-A)

Contd....

Item No.6

SLP(C) No. 3092/2021 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 3317/2021 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 5631/2021 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 4780/2021 (IV-A)

Date : 19-10-2022 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Harisha S.r., AOR
Mr. Rajesh Mahale, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Hetu Arora Sethi, AOR

Appearance

Petitioner-Mr Shanth Kumar V Mahale, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) No. 13714/2020, SLP(C) No. 14090/2020, SLP(C) No.14046/2020,
SLP(C) No. 14480/2020, SLP(C) No. 839/2021, SLP(C) No. 873/2021,
SLP(C) No. 1585/2021, SLP(C) No. 1694/2021, SLP(C) No. 2201/2021,
SLP(C) No. 3061/2021, SLP(C) No. 3092/2021, SLP(C) No. 3317/2021,
SLP(C) No. 5631/2021, SLP(C) No. 4780/2021

Service is complete on the sole respondent but none has entered appearance.

Registry to process the matters for listing before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

ANJU BAJAJ CHANDNA
Registrar